SHANKLIN v CALMORE SPORTS SECOND XI

Played at Westhill Road, Shanklin on 2 June 2018

Toss:
Umpires:
Result:

SHANKLIN

M Ringer

R Moore

B White

S Egerton-Read
J Powell

C Wright

A White

M Lambourne
J Newnham
T Quaife

N Moore
Extras

Total

Shanklin
D Porter & D Bourne
Calmore Sports Second XI won by 5 wickets

b Newton

¢ Stanton b Maton

¢ Tull b Maton

¢ Tull b Hurst

b Anning

¢ Tull b Hurst

cand b Hurst

b Anning

not out

¢ TW Perry b Henry

c Carty b Henry

(b4,1b3,w23,nb1l)
(40 overs)

CALMORE SPORTS SECOND XI

AR Hurst
CJF Stanton
AL Carty
BM Perry
LF Newton
MW Parker
OJ Tull #
JV Maton
S Anning
PM Henry
TW Perry *
Extras
Total

CALMORE SPORTS SECOND XD

Newton
Maton
Hurst
Anning
Henry
BM Perry

SHANKLIN
B White
Quaife
Lambourne
A White
Wright

N Moore

Ibw b A White

¢ Ringer b Lambourne
c Ringer b Lambourne
Ibw b Wright

b N Moore

not out

not out

(Ib 4, w 24)
(for 5 wkts)

25

41

22
19
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22
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(32.3 overs)
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26

31
132

22
26
11
12
11
11
16

28
137

23
26

38
46
26
48
14
36
13

40
57
25
38
35
20
15

27
17

35
28
26
38
15
36

47
50
19
25
44
18
11
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Fall of Wickets:

shank Csc2
1st 17 (2) 55
2nd 17 (3) 73
3rd 23 (1) 77
4th 38 (4) 102
5th 48 (5) 107

6th 68 (6) -
7th 88 (8) -
8th 105 (7) -

S9th 124 (10) -
10th 132 (11) -

Hampshire Cricket League
Div 3S
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